FRITTERS/SMALL PLATES

Tahu Isi (2 pieces) Q0 4.8
Fried stuffed tofu with mixed vegetables

Bakwan Jagung (2 pieces) o 4.8
Crispy corn fritter

Bala Bala (2 pieces) o 4.8
Crispy mixed vegetable fritter

Batagor 9.8
Fried fish dumpling and tofu with homemade
peanut sauce

Siomay Bandung o 9.8
Steamed fish dumpling and tofu with
homemade peanut sauce

Perkedel (2 pieces) 4.8
Fried potato cake mixed with corned beef

Fritters Platter © O 14.8
Mixed of fried stuffed tofu with mixed

vegetables, crispy corn fritter, crispy mixed

vegetables fritter, fried potato cake mixed with

corned beef (2 of each type)

SOUPS

Sop Buntut o 16.8
Heritage recipe oxtail soup, served with
potatoes, carrots and bitternut crackers

Soto Ayam 1.8
Javanese spiced chicken soup with shredded

tender chicken meat, glass noodle, beansprouts,

boiled egg and garlic prawns powder

Soto Betawi @ 13.8
Jakarta-style aromatic beef broth cooked with

blend of Javanese spices and milk served with

potatoes, tomato and bitternut crackers

Sayur Asem o 8.8
Javanese-style sweet and sour mixed vegetable
soup

Sayur Lodeh 8.8
Javanese mixed vegetable curry cooked with
coconut milk

©® TOK TOK RECOMMENDS O SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN © spicy

CHICKEN

Ayam Goreng Lengkuas
Galangal fried young chicken (500gm) served
with homemade shrimp paste sambal

Ayam Bakar Betutu 06

Balinese spices marinated grilled young chicken
(500gm) served with spiced cassava leaf and
lemongrass chilli salsa

Opor Ayam
Stewed chicken with creamy coconut milk and
homemade spices

Sate Ayam (10 sticks) o

Madura-style grilled chicken skewers marinated
with sweet soy sauce, served with rice cakes
and homemade peanut sauce

Sambal Goreng Ati Ampela S
Spicy stir-fried chicken liver and gizzard with
coconut milk and lime leaves

MEAT

Daging Bumbu Bali o
Balinese spiced beef stew with coconut milk

Dendeng Sambal Bali S
Fried marinated beef jerky topped with Balinese
chilli jam

Semur Daging 0
Javanese-style beef stew with tempeh and tofu
with tomato chilli paste

Buntut Bakar Saus Kacang o
Grilled oxtail topped with homemade peanut
sauce

Buntut Goreng Sambal Matah 06
Fried oxtail with Balinese lemongrass chilli salsa

Sate Daging Pedas (6 sticks) e
Spicy marinated beef skewer

O MEDIUM SPICY

* PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN SHELLFISH, FISH, MEAT STOCK, TREE NUTS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN AND CHILLI

29.8

29.8

13.8

14.8

8.8

1.8

1.8

15.8

16.8

16.8

14.8

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GST & SERVICE CHARGE



RICE AND NOODLES

Nasi Goreng Kambing o
Mutton fried rice with sliced cabbage, served
with bitternut crackers and cucumber pickles

Nasi Goreng Ayam
Chicken fried rice served with garlic crackers
and cucumber pickles

Mie Goreng Jawa o

Javanese fried noodles with prawns, beef balls,
shredded chicken, fish ball, vegetables and
garlic crackers

Mie Goreng Ayam
Chicken fried noodles served with garlic
crackers and cucumber pickles

Nasi Putih
Steamed jasmine rice

Nasi Kuning
Indonesian fragrant turmeric rice

Nasi Uduk
Tasty coconut rice

Lontong
Rice cake

Telor Mata Sapi
Fried egg

SEAFOOD

lkan Goreng
Fried whole red snapper served with homemade
shrimp paste sambal

lkan Bakar Bumbu Kecap 00

Grilled whole red snapper fish basted with
homemade sweet soy-based sauce and served
with homemade shrimp paste sambal

Ikan Bakar Bumbu Bali © ©

Grilled whole red snapper marinated with
Balinese spices paste and served with
lemongrass chilli salsa

Udang Sambal Pete 06
Stir-fried spicy prawn and petai beans with
homemade chilli jam

Udang Bakar Bumbu Bali (5 pieces) Q0
Grilled marinated tiger prawn with Balinese
spices. Served with lemongrass chilli salsa

©® TOK TOK RECOMMENDS O SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN

12.8

9.8

12.8

9.8

1.0

2.8

1.9

2.8

1.8

33.8

33.8

33.8

19.8

27.8

© spicy

O MEDIUM SPICY

VEGETABLES

Kangkung Plecing ©
Steamed water spinach with Lombok shrimp
paste, tomato sambal chilli and roast peanut

Tempe Orek o
Sweet savoury fried tempeh cooked with spiced
sweet sauce glaze

Jukut Bejek Kacang Panjang @
Balinese-style stewed long bean cooked with
turmeric spiced paste

Tahu Tempe Goreng
Fried marinated tofu and tempeh served with
homemade shrimp paste sambal

Tumis Kangkung
Home-cooked style stir-fried water spinach with
garlic and oyster sauce

Gado Gado ©

Steamed mixed vegetables tossed with
homemade spiced peanut sauce served with
boiled egg and garlic crackers

Ketoprak 00

Mixed of vermicelli noodles, rice cake, fried tofu,
beansprouts, cucumber and boiled egg with
homemade garlic peanut sauce and crackers

Lalapan and Sambal
Mixed raw and cooked vegetables served with
homemade shrimp paste chilli jam

DESSERTS

Pisang Goreng Coklat Keju o
Fried banana topped with condensed milk,
chocolate rice and shredded cheese

Roti Bakar Coklat Keju o
Toast bread filled with chocolate rice and
shredded cheese

Es Cendol
Pandan jelly, jackfruit, coconut milk and
Indonesian palm sugar

Es Campur
Mixed toppings shaved ice with rose syrup and
condensed milk

Es Teler
Coconut, avocado and jackfruit shaved ice with
condensed milk

* PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN SHELLFISH, FISH, MEAT STOCK, TREE NUTS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN AND CHILLI

9.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

12.8

12.8

6.8

5.8

8.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GST & SERVICE CHARGE



MOCKTAILS

Canggu
Tropical and fruity with a hint of citrus

Kemang
Clean and refreshing with a taste of
Calamansi and Kiwi

Tebet

Full-bodied tangy drink with a hint of
tamarind and lemongrass

DRINKS

Soft Drinks (Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/Fanta Strawberry)

Teh Botol

Markisa Soda
Passion fruit syrup with soda

Fanta Soda Gembira
Fanta soda with condensed milk

Coke Soda Gembira
Coke soda with condensed milk

Es Jeruk
Freshly squeezed Indonesian orange
juice

Es Kelapa
Fresh coconut

© TOK TOK RECOMMENDS O SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN

7.8

7.8

7.8

2.8

2.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

5.8

7.8

DRINKS

Es Jeruk Kelapa

Freshly squeezed Indonesian orange

juice with coconut

Jus Alpukat

Avocado juice with chocolate

condensed milk

Milo Dinosaur

Ice Milo drink topped with Milo

powder

Es Milo
Ice Milo

Milo Panas
Hot Milo

Kopi Hitam ¢/ced/Hot
Black Coffee

Kopi Susu ¢ced/Hot
Milk Coffee

Teh (lced/Hot)

Tea

Teh Susu ¢ced/Hob
Milk Tea

Jahe

Ginger drink

© spicy

® MEDIUM SPICY

7.8

6.8

4.8

3.8

2.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

* PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN SHELLFISH, FISH, MEAT STOCK, TREE NUTS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN AND CHILLI

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GST & SERVICE CHARGE



