

coconut milk

FRITTERS/SMALL PLATES		CHICKEN	
Tahu Isi (2 pieces) ¹ ⁰ Fried stuffed tofu with mixed vegetables	4.8	Ayam Goreng Lengkuas Galangal fried young chicken (500gm) served with homemade shrimp paste sambal	29.8
Bakwan Jagung (2 pieces) ⁽¹⁾ Crispy corn fritter	4.8	Ayam Bakar Betutu 👽 🧐	29.8
Bala Bala (2 pieces) Crispy mixed vegetable fritter	4.8	Balinese spices marinated grilled young chicken (500gm) served with spiced cassava leaf and lemongrass chilli salsa	
Batagor Fried fish dumpling and tofu with homemade peanut sauce	9.8	Opor Ayam Stewed chicken with creamy coconut milk and homemade spices	13.8
Siomay Bandung Steamed fish dumpling and tofu with homemade peanut sauce	9.8	Sate Ayam (10 sticks) Madura-style grilled chicken skewers marinated with sweet soy sauce, served with rice cakes and homemade peanut sauce	14.8
Perkedel (2 pieces) Fried potato cake mixed with corned beef	4.8	Sambal Goreng Ati Ampela Spicy stir-fried chicken liver and gizzard with	8.8
Fritters Platter • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	14.8	coconut milk and lime leaves	
vegetables, crispy corn fritter, crispy mixed vegetables fritter, fried potato cake mixed with corned beef (2 of each type)		MEAT	
SOUPS		Daging Bumbu Bali [©] Balinese spiced beef stew with coconut milk	11.8
Sop Buntut ¹ Heritage recipe oxtail soup, served with potatoes, carrots and bitternut crackers	16.8	Dendeng Sambal Bali Fried marinated beef jerky topped with Balinese chilli jam	11.8
Soto Ayam Javanese spiced chicken soup with shredded	11.8	Semur Daging ⁽¹⁾ Javanese-style beef stew with tempeh and tofu with tomato chilli paste	15.8
tender chicken meat, glass noodle, beansprouts, boiled egg and garlic prawns powder		Buntut Bakar Saus Kacang ¹ Grilled oxtail topped with homemade peanut	16.8
Soto Betawi Jakarta-style aromatic beef broth cooked with	13.8	sauce	10.0
blend of Javanese spices and milk served with potatoes, tomato and bitternut crackers		Buntut Goreng Sambal Matah [©] [©] Fried oxtail with Balinese lemongrass chilli salsa	16.8
Sayur Asem Javanese-style sweet and sour mixed vegetable soup	8.8	Sate Daging Pedas (6 sticks) ^⑤ Spicy marinated beef skewer	14.8
Sayur Lodeh Javanese mixed vegetable curry cooked with	8.8		

RICE AND NOODLES

Nasi Goreng Kambing Mutton fried rice with sliced cabbage, served with bitternut crackers and cucumber pickles	12.8	Kangkung Plecing Steamed water spinach with Lombok shrimp paste, tomato sambal chilli and roast peanut	9.8
Nasi Goreng Ayam Chicken fried rice served with garlic crackers and cucumber pickles	9.8	Tempe Orek ♥ Sweet savoury fried tempeh cooked with spiced sweet sauce glaze	7.8
Mie Goreng Jawa Javanese fried noodles with prawns, beef balls, shredded chicken, fish ball, vegetables and garlic crackers	12.8	Jukut Bejek Kacang Panjang Balinese-style stewed long bean cooked with turmeric spiced paste	7.8
Mie Goreng Ayam Chicken fried noodles served with garlic crackers and cucumber pickles	9.8	Tahu Tempe Goreng Fried marinated tofu and tempeh served with homemade shrimp paste sambal	7.8
Nasi Putih Steamed jasmine rice	1.0	Tumis Kangkung Home-cooked style stir-fried water spinach with garlic and oyster sauce	7.8
Nasi Kuning Indonesian fragrant turmeric rice	2.8	Gado Gado Steamed mixed vegetables tossed with homemade spiced peanut sauce served with	12.8
Nasi Uduk Tasty coconut rice	1.9	boiled egg and garlic crackers	
Lontong Rice cake	2.8	Ketoprak •• •• Mixed of vermicelli noodles, rice cake, fried tofu, beansprouts, cucumber and boiled egg with homemade garlic peanut sauce and crackers	12.8
Telor Mata Sapi Fried egg	1.8	Lalapan and Sambal Mixed raw and cooked vegetables served with homemade shrimp paste chilli jam	6.8
SEAFOOD		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Ikan Goreng Fried whole red snapper served with homemade shrimp paste sambal	33.8	DESSERTS Pisang Goreng Coklat Keju	5.8
Ikan Bakar Bumbu Kecap 🕫 🕲	33.8	Fried banana topped with condensed milk, chocolate rice and shredded cheese	
Grilled whole red snapper fish basted with homemade sweet soy-based sauce and served with homemade shrimp paste sambal		Roti Bakar Coklat Keju Toast bread filled with chocolate rice and shredded cheese	8.8
Ikan Bakar Bumbu Bali	33.8	Es Cendol Pandan jelly, jackfruit, coconut milk and Indonesian palm sugar	5.8
Udang Sambal Pete ① ⑤ Stir-fried spicy prawn and petai beans with homemade chilli jam	19.8	Es Campur Mixed toppings shaved ice with rose syrup and condensed milk	5.8

VEGETABLES

* PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN SHELLFISH, FISH, MEAT STOCK, TREE NUTS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN AND CHILLI

27.8

Es Teler

condensed milk

Coconut, avocado and jackfruit shaved ice with

5.8

Udang Bakar Bumbu Bali (5 pieces) ¹⁰ ¹⁰

Grilled marinated tiger prawn with Balinese

spices. Served with lemongrass chilli salsa



MOCKTAILS Canggu 7.8 Es Jeruk Kelapa

Canggu	7.8	Es Jeruk Kelapa	7.8
Tropical and fruity with a hint of citrus		Freshly squeezed Indonesian orange juice with coconut	
Kemang	7.8	3	
Clean and refreshing with a taste of		Jus Alpukat	6.8
Calamansi and Kiwi		Avocado juice with chocolate condensed milk	
Tebet	7.8		
Full-bodied tangy drink with a hint of		Milo Dinosaur	4.8
tamarind and lemongrass		Ice Milo drink topped with Milo powder	
DRINKS		Es Milo	3.8
Soft Drinks (Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/Fanta Strawberry)		Ice Milo	
SOFT Drinks (Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/Failta Strawberry)	2.8	Mile Danse	2.0
Teh Botol	2.8	Milo Panas Hot Milo	2.8
Tell Botol	2.0	Hot Milo	
Markisa Soda	3.8	Kopi Hitam (Iced/Hot)	1.8
Passion fruit syrup with soda		Black Coffee	
Fanta Soda Gembira	3.8	Kopi Susu (Iced/Hot)	1.8
Fanta soda with condensed milk		Milk Coffee	
Coke Soda Gembira	3.8	Teh (Iced/Hot)	1.8
Coke soda with condensed milk		Tea	
Es Jeruk	5.8	Teh Susu (Iced/Hot)	1.8
Freshly squeezed Indonesian orange		Milk Tea	
juice			
		Jahe	1.8
Es Kelapa	7.8	Ginger drink	
Fresh coconut			

TOK TOK RECOMMENDS SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN SPICY MEDIUM SPICY

^{*} PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN SHELLFISH, FISH, MEAT STOCK, TREE NUTS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN AND CHILLI